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McLaren Customer Services Email: client.services@mclaren.com | https://cars.mclaren.com
Find a McLaren retailer: https://retailers.mclaren.com/en
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MclLaren Customer Services

aj0

W

REE

0~100 km/h (0~62 mph)

0~200 km/h (0~124 mph)

100~0 km/h (62~0 mph)

200~0 km/h (124~0 mph)

EeHD

it

BEAMLY

KEMEBE CHAGE+HAEI100%)

EESENEE

gy, 7OV ~UT

Level

Low

Medium

High

Extra-High

Combined

Fuel Efficiency

22.0

112

9.8

11.0

1222

332km/h (206 m

2.8s

7.3s

30 meters

113 meters

750 PS (740 bhp)

ph)

(552 KW) @ 7500 rpm

800 Nm (590 Ibft) @ 5500-6000 rpm

1389 kg (3026 |b)

1277 kg (2815 Ib)

41.0:59.0

4569 mm

8.3(10.4)
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CO2 Emissions

500

255

223

250

276



